Solenoid Connection

[-Type Rod Joint

Water tight cover(w)

Lead Type(L)
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Stroke L
100 218
150 268
200 318
250 368
300 418
400 518
500 618
600 718
700 818
800 918

Stroke JC

0~160 95

161~250 120

251~400 165

401~630 235

631~800 285
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Y-Type Rod Joint
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Lock Nut
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Maker :

KONAN

File Name:

MP66=A=N=100-HS




